JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000JRV4

Overview
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Price
0.012 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 9.09% (0.00)

AUO000000JRV4
JRV

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

20 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.011 AUD (1,020,909)
0.012 AUD (613,113)
0.011 AUD

0.012 AUD

0.011 AUD

0.011 AUD

0.011311 AUD
4,746,885

53,693.62

97

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: JRV
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000JRV4&ID_NOTATION=28412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a9909c81dfe92facff5020ab5d0932827eaea872631b2cdb427eaaf9ebb9bbd&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5dfc03b901bc9df87&time=1724019259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef53adcdb2807607544d7ba0f5822494dd26d6133abfecedb7c860f8f2b9793b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ddb82bf64c10598d&time=1724019259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c15d26febcd1f88d025db4c95fe37016263d1086ecd2ceaca4c9bd1910d8e0ce&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bcebe6328915c6c34&time=1724019259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bfbde4dc15e6bf6c9f609143c171d891d34d95376770592d38fe82a77899980&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a01fcb936224bb783&time=1724019259&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42dbab8972bd51a41413598c76795c5a7c6a55922400f540c35fd3e8c8f11cf5&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1785a8cc9c4d55dc4&time=1724019259&tool=RSC

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:11

Price
0.012 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 9.09% (0.00)

ISIN AU000000JRV4
Symbol JRV
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 20 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.011 AUD (1,020,909)
Ask (Ask size) 0.012 AUD (613,113)
Open 0.011 AUD
High 0.012 AUD
Low 0.011 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.011 AUD
VWAP 0.011311 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,746,885
Trading volume 53,693.62
Number of trades 97
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -47.83% -77.78% -97.38%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.04 -0.45
Beta 0.58 1.46 1.59
Volatility 109.32  99.54 91.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

TSX Venture Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/15

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

22:26

15:30

10:32

08:12

08:08

0.012 AUD (5,521,241)
0.016 AUD (5,511,595)
0.018 AUD (5,670,825)
0.028 AUD (5,968,847)

0.045 AUD (2024/01/02)

0.010 AUD (2024/08/14)

0.055 AUD (2023/08/17)

0.010 AUD (2024/08/14)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.007 EUR 0.00 2
0.01 CAD  0.00 4
0.0063 EUR 0.00 3
0.0075 EUR 0.00 1
0.0001 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262781507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259637695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259832586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259832587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414104

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

21:50 0.0090 USD 0.01

19:30 0.0063 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.007 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.012 AUD 0.05

19

10

97
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263711578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263711578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9656820

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Jervois

Contact Details
JERVOIS GLOBAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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